TYPE

Capacity
Max.table height h2
Min.table height h1

The Dimension of Table Size(L*B)
Caster Wheel d
Overall length L1

Height Of Handle From The Ground h3
Lifting speed with load/without load
Lowering speed with load/without load
Lifting Cycle(fully charged)

Battery x 2

Vertical Travel h4

Lifting Motor(DC24V KW)
Charger(built-in)24V4A

Approx Lifting Speed

Net Weight

kg
mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm/s

mm/s

mm

kg

ETF75
750

970
420

1000x510x55

®147x50
1345

935
70/80
50/35

100

12v 24Ah

550

0.8
8.5Hr

10
160
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ETE75 Electric Lift Table

Electric lifting with a 750kg
capacity.

Heavy duty powder coated steel
construction.

Table top Dimension of 1000mm x
510mm.

Heavy Duty sealed maintenance
free battery.

Ideally suited for use as a feeding
table on an assembly line.

Heavy duty steel construction.

Hand operated table descent
control.

Two braked wheels.

Supplied with battery charger.
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