







ТҮРЕ		ETF75
Capacity	kg	750
Max.table height h2	mm	970
Min.table height h1	mm	420
The Dimension of Table Size(L*B)	mm	1000x510x55
Caster Wheel d	mm	Ф147х50
Overall length L1	mm	1345
Height Of Handle From The Ground h3	mm	935
Lifting speed with load/without load	mm/s	70/80
Lowering speed with load/without load	mm/s	50/35
Lifting Cycle(fully charged)		100
Battery x 2		12v 24Ah
Vertical Travel h4	mm	550
Lifting Motor(DC24V KW)		0.8
Charger(built-in)24V4A		8.5Hr
Approx Lifting Speed	s	10
Net Weight	kg	160

## **ETF75 Electric Lift Table**

Electric lifting with a 750kg capacity.

Heavy duty powder coated steel construction.

Table top Dimension of 1000mm x 510mm.

Heavy Duty sealed maintenance free battery.

I deally suited for use as a feeding table on an assembly line.

Heavy duty steel construction.

Hand operated table descent control.

Two braked wheels.

Supplied with battery charger.

## MIDLAND PALLET TRUCKS LTD

Part of the Midland Group of Companies

Building 33 Second Avenue, Pensnett Trading Estate, Kingswinford West Midlands. DY6 7UG Telephone 01384 841440 Fax 01384 841450 Email. sales@midlandpallettrucks.com

